2023 INDY'S LUNCH FOR PARKS PRESENTED BY AES INDIANA

SPONSOR INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITIES

Bringing together leaders, from city officials, builders, planners, engineers, and residents, the #ParksFunLunch serves as a moment to connect, learn, and be inspired to help shape the future of our city's parks.

• Exclusive name recognition as the presenting



VIP BREAKFAST INVESTMENT | \$15,000

- Two tables for 18 guests
- Premiere logo placement in event promotion and onsite
- Opportunity to host an onsite activation
- Invitation to attend and speak at VIP Breakfast
- Annual partner benefits

WELCOME SPONSOR INVESTMENT | \$15,000

- Two tables for 18 quests
- Premiere logo placement in event promotion and onsite
- Opportunity to host an onsite activation
- Recognized on stage at luncheon
- Invitation to attend VIP Breakfast
- Annual partner benefits

SOCIAL HOUR SPONSOR **INVESTMENT | \$15,000**

- Two tables for 18 guests
- Premiere logo placement in event promotion and onsite
- Opportunity to host an onsite activation
- Recognized on stage at luncheon
- Invitation to attend VIP Breakfast
- Annual partner benefits

ACTIVATION SPONSOR

INVESTMENT | \$10,000

- One table for 9 guests
- High-profile recognition and branding included in event promotion and onsite
- Opportunity to host an onsite activation that highlights the event theme and purpose
- Invitation to attend VIP Breakfast
- Annual partner benefits

MISSION SPONSOR

INVESTMENT | \$5,000

- One table for 9 guests
- Logo included in most event collateral including digital and print signage
- Invitation to attend VIP Breakfast

TABLE SPONSOR INVESTMENT | \$2,500

- One table for 9 quests
- Name included in program
- Invitation to attend VIP Breakfast

These investment opportunities are open to all who are interested in shaping the future of our city's parks, trails, and green spaces.

For more information contact:

Ashley Miser

Vice President of Development & Partnerships amiser@parks-alliance.org

INDIVIDUAL SEAT INVESTMENT | \$350